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Календарный  учебный график на 2023 - 2024 учебный год: 
 

Класс  Учебные занятия 

1 четверть 

каникулы Учебные занятия 

2 четверть 

каникулы Учебные занятия 

3 четверть 

каникулы Учебные занятия 

4 четверть 

Промежут

очная 

аттестаци

я 

Каникул

ы  

Учебный год 

Число 

недель 

Начало

/конец 

Начало/ко

нец 

Число 

недель 

Начало/

конец 

Начало/ко

нец 

Число 

недель 

Начало/

конец 

Начало/ко

нец 

Число 

недель 

Начало

/конец 

Начало/ко

нец 

Начало/к

онец 

Учебные 

занятия 

канику

лы 

Недель  дней 

1 класс 8 01.09 – 

27.10 

2023 г 

28.10 – 

06.11  

2023  

(10 дней) 

8  07.11. – 

29.12. 

2023 г 

29.12.-

08.01. 

2024 г 

(10 дней) 

11 09.01.- 

22.03. 

2024 г 

23.03.-

02.04. 

2024 г 

(10 дней) 

7  03.04.-

24.05. 

2024 г 

03.05 – 

04.05 

2024 г –

итоговая 

комплексн

ая работа 

25.05. – 

31.08. 

2024 г 

33 126 

 

Дополнительные каникулы 1 класс 

 

12.02.2024 г - 18.02.2024 г (7 дней) 

 

    

2 класс 8 01.09 – 

27.10 

2023 г 

28.10 – 

06.11  

2023  

(10 дней) 

8  07.11. – 

29.12. 

2023 г 

29.12.-

08.01. 

2024 г 

(10 дней) 

11 09.01.- 

22.03. 

2024 г 

23.03.-

02.04. 

2024 г 

(10 дней) 

7  03.04.-

24.05. 

2024 г 

15.04. – 

17.05 

2024 г –

промежут

очная 

аттестаци

я 

25.05. – 

31.08. 

2024 г 

33 126 

 

 

 
 

 


